       D
2.4GHz DSSS SPI Radio for External Antenna AWS24S
ata Sheet
 Artaflex Inc.                               DSAWS24S Rev 4v1
 215 Konrad Crescent                   Revised  March 1, 2007
 Markham, Ontario, Canada
 L3R8T9     Page 1 of 15                        http://www.artaflexmodules.com
 905-479-0148

L3R8T9      Page 14 of 15                      http://www.artaflexmodules.com
905-479-0148
17 Ordering Information
   2.4GHz DSSS SPI Radio for External Antenna AWS24S
  Data Sheet
Artaflex Inc.                                DSAWS24S Rev 4v1
215 Konrad Crescent                      Revised March 1, 2007
Markham, Ontario, Canada
L3R8T9      Page 15 of 15                      http://www.artaflexmodules.com
905-479-0148
17.1 Standard Part Numbers
Part Number Description Temperature
AWS24S-12H2-C Radio with External Antenna connector and Open 12 Pin Sec Header in Commercial
Temperature
0 to 70ºC
17.2 Optional Part Numbers
For optional configurations please consult with Artaflex for availability.
Part Number Description Temperature
AWS24S-12S2-C Radio with External Antenna connector and 12 Pin Sec Socket in Commercial Temperature 0 to 70ºC
AWS24S-12MH-C Radio with External Antenna connector and 12 Pin Sec Mirrored Header in Commercial
Temperature
0 to 70ºC
AWS24S-12MS-C Radio with External Antenna connector and 12 Pin Sec Mirrored Socket in Commercial
Temperature
0 to 70ºC
AWS24S-NC00-C Radio with External Antenna connector and No Sec Connector  0 to 70ºC
The information contained herein is subject to change without notice and may be found to contain errors of omission or changes in parameters. For
feedback or technical support regarding Artaflex WirelessUSB Radio Modem products please contact Artaflex at www.artaflex.com.
Artaflex Inc. assumes no responsibility for the use of any circuitry other than circuitry embodied in an Artaflex product.
Nor does it convey or imply any license under patent or other rights. Artaflex products are not warranted nor intended to be used for medical, life